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UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
ADMITTED LIST 2019-20

College: DARUL ULOOM ARABIC COLLEGE, VAZHAKRKAD
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ADMITTED LIST 2019 - 20

Callege: DARUL ULOOM ARABIC COLLEGE, VAZHAKKAD
Programme: BA FUNCTIONAL ARARIC

UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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& Students Admitted (PGCAP 2019)

MA Islamic
Finance

MA Islamic
Finance

MA Islamic
Finance

MA Islamic
Finance
MA lslamic
Fnance

MA lstamic
Finance

MA [tamic
Finance

MA Jziamic
Fnanca

NMA Islamsc
Fmnanca

MA Islamic
{ Fnance

WA Istamic

Finance

WA Iglamic
Finance

MA Islamc
Finance

1A Islamic
Frnance

MA Idamc
Finance

Capid

CAP2TT018619

CAP277014354

CAP2TT016207

CAP2TT000482

CAP2T7017705

CAPZ77022488

CAPZTIONTI

CAPZTT008598

CAP277008235

CAP2770033855
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CAP277019853

CAP27TOIS19
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MUBEENAKT
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YASMIN P

FATHIMA HANNA
PP

ARSHAD ARIF K
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MUFEEDA VP
SHAHEER ANAZ
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FATHIMA K P
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Number
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510519

435319
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496519

506519

495619

Category
OPEN(
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OPEN]

OPEN(,
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Admission

11-06-2019

28-06-2019

15-06-2019

12-07-2019

15-06-2019

12-07-2018

20-09-2019

13-06-2019

15-06-2019

12-07-2019

15.06.2019

12-07-2019

19-00-2018

20-08-20%%

- -
-



Course

MA Post Alzal
U-Uama
MA Pos! Afzal-
Ul-ui
MA Post Afzal-
Ul-Ulama

MA Post Afzal '
UkUlara
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UlUlamra

MA Post Afzal-
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MA Post Arzal-
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MA Post Afzal
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MA Post Atzal
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Capid
CAP277013236
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CAPZTT023322

CAP2TT7022432

CAP277007057

CAP277018888

CAP277020146

CAPL75320540

CAPLT7026807

SAKEENA
OULAD

RAIFAN P

MUHAMMED

RASEEH A

SHAHANA A K

MUFEEDATV

FEMINA O K

MUHAMMED

BILALP M

AYISHAM P

MUFEEDHA P K

Admission

Number
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503419

510119

495919

496119

503319

803519
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oren F

§ cobsuNITY

1 MANAGEMENT

OPEN ¥

Admission

Date

13-06-2019

15-06-201%

15-06-2019

28.06-2010

26-07-2019

15-06-2019

15-06-2019

28-06-2019

9 MANAGEMENT  12.07-2019
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ADMITTED LIST 2018 -19

Colleze: DARLUL VLOOM ARABIC COLLEGE, VAZHAKKAD
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College: DARUL ULOOM ARABIC COLLEGE, VAZHAKKAD
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ADMITTED LIST 2018 - 19

Programme: BA FUNCTIONAL ARABIC

UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
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Course

MA Islamic
Finance

MA lslamic
Foance

MA islarmg
Finance

MA I<lamic
Finance

MA Igamic
Finence

MA Islamic
Finance

MA Igflamic
Finance

MA idamic
Finance

MA ldame
Finance

MA Eslamc
Finance

MA Past
Atzal--
Ulams

MA Post
Atzal-Ln-
Ulama

MA Post
Alzal-LA-
Ulama

P a

Capida

CAP2640040819
CAPMB4027001
CAP264048200
CAP26402137T5
CAP264022706
CAP264012545
CAP2640248644
CAP264012004

CAP264019630
CAPZ04017528

CAPZHA005603
CAP264024750

CAP2E4004 548

2o\

& Students Admitted (PGCAP 2018)

NAUFIRA
VAYAKKARATH

SHAHEENA
MANISHA M P

MUQSITH
RAHMAN K

FATHIMA MINNU
PP

MUBASHIR P
AJMAL BASY
CHAVALKADAN

MOHAMMED
SMAKIRKC

ARSHAD KM

SHAKIRATT

MUHAMMED

NABHAN PV

FARSANAKT

LABEEBA AK

4BB218

488515

486616

qas7e

AZTNE

442718

458318

488118

43418

492118

4875918

491618

Admisssen
Category Date
OFEN 18-07-2018
MANAGEMENT  19-07-2018
COMMUNITY 19-07-2018
MANAGEMENT  18.07.2013
OPEN 18-97-2018
OPEN 304082078
COMMUNITY 19:07.2018
OPEN 16-07-2018
OPEN 25-07-2018
MANAGEMENT  02-08-2018
OPEN 1907-2018
CPEN 26-07-2018
OPEN 11.07-2018

-



Admission Admission

Course Capid Name Number Category Date
MA Post CAP264015763  SHAMNA A K 487718 OPEN 18-07-2018
Afzal-U1.
Ulama
MA Post CAP264018579  HABEENA AP 488018 OPEN 19-07-2018
Afzal- Lk
Ulama
MA Post CAP264007452  SHAMIL K 488818 COMMUNITY 18-07-2018
AlzakUk
Ulama
MA Post CAP264013634  AMJATH K 431718 OPEN 26-07-2018
Atzal-Ul.
Ulama
MA Post CAP264016072 487618 OPEN 18-07-2018
AfzalUl
Ulama
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P
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ADMITTED LIST 2017 - 18
College: DAKUL ULOOM ARABIC COLLEGE, VAZHAKKAD
Frogramme: BA AFSAL-UL-ULAMA
™ CArD Nowe Congany A Ne [ MmDen | Uplsedet Bas
_:__ CAFZIMaT | AMA M M S AT n:h u—(! - :un.xcr_nfn B
2 CAPZILLIMEY | ASHIKA MUMTHAS ? Ly N AT (RN I He2e
3 T (AT ADILS P Tloownnimr | st | namam e
§ L ORI TATINOIA HAMNA € ¢ onn wwiy |eanan  saataen e
N CARNNZEA VA NUMAOVED M T COMMUNITT § ;ﬁty it I L eietd 164
| & CAPInsss | IANANA SHIIN? A £ o W manen! 120300 sl
. L ca@mau umu_uu = = M-a—'!‘- Rt e L AL
B CAP2UIATYSY | IAMSHEER MK TMANACEMINT AN 0S0T |omdest oo aend 1e st
v | CArim [ RNARARD N lffonn T m-mfﬂiibmnn |
W CAFZII0ME | MUBASHIRS © COMMINITT E LA Gt el L
0| CAR e | MveasiRa K IMANAGIMINT | & 47yt |t nn 407307 1AM
13| CATZIIINGR | MUMAMMID YASTIN M TCOMMINITY (4 | itz (maomid| 1000007 1000
_!1 CATZ e MUSLAMSMED ARSIAD A O T DALY AW NT N2
0| Cumiome | vsaseim rats k YA OrN wmtr (marson| e miTHe
15| CAPIDMSEET | MUSAMMITY TASEELUIDARRN & M TMANACEMINT |r\ 4617 | 11073007) 12473017 147
M| AT | NRHAMMID XUAS TV IMASAGEMINT | o d6T317 | e8003007) | 14673017 Is b
7 CATTI AR | MKTAMMID SAYEID Bk TMANAGEMENT | A 461017 | 85002017 | 147 2017 ta sl
| CATIIINA | MUIAMMID SLIAL © o PPTC YT e Wit
» CAPZI040> | NALMDY BINTI ASHEAY N OFEN A 10707 ar-2017 lut
30 LARIIIIE | NSVATH WL SK o onN T s e L
N CAFZI W SOUSHDA A P Wf» u»n 1 n_bn.u?‘ao;p ' uc-am a1
p 4 LAy KINSHAD MK COMMUNITY o 4esdl? (LS IaT u«-am lon__1
L CAPZOIMNAT  NCTSNA T ¢ joren AT 280M201T| WA INT T
| CAPIIIONNI | RUMAKA MK & | onN P T
30 CAPZIIMND | SALMANUL FARI VE A on T NO1201T] s ainl
M| CAPIININIT | AMANNA PM COMMINITY § e L e L R T
2 | cariasmss [sMAaA AK o oeN w11 |maT017] Tt s |
Cw | CAm eI | S rnam COUMINITY, | %77 (AT demnowr iein |
| carmimes |siamEsiA M\ e P (e T
W | CAPIIIIAM T SHARASUNNISA K3 - floeew | wnr adednn| 0.0, 2000 sy |
M | caainen snmu SN P Gt |F wne (o] otonT e
“m | camuoms nmxmu Moo AT (20000 Ssonant Mt
— G0
., a ,ﬂﬁ#_/ @‘



N a D

-~ ' .
. Ao
¢\ UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
ADMITTED LIST 2017 - 18
Cellege: DARUL ULOOM ARABIC COLLEGE, Y AZHARKKAD
Programme: BA FUNCTIONAL ARARIC
e cann o Neme C Covper | AdmNs AdmBee | phsednec
|| CARIINNN | ARDURAMAN AP e | wdr msorsorr] seeramtiie |
T CARZINGESS | AYRA FARAL MANAG ST F a0l narant n orwITie s |
’ CAPIIOTIO | ASINASFRIL M { m}f{ n_@_»'\l' et 1. Wit iew ]
4 CAPTININES ASNATP MANACEMENT & WV Lioatni?] 0 e i
§ | CAFIIIINIS  WADARUL MUNERRAX COMMUNITY A | wn) | nar 17 BT
& | CAarioese vmnmlm.\u ¢ |OFEN 4wy uuuan RO
1 | camniee: Tamvisa R A up MANAGEMINT & As)!  (0SaNIT porami) hdr
| v | camiane azess » ComunTYph | w0 nseanr] s
| v | camnaes sumasig £ onn P R Y TR TP IR TR
0| CAmaen s v Comn R e w_m_zg
0| CARR A | MUmasieRa f | MASAGEMENT P R e T L I
a | camiowTs | NUSIED ME COMMUNITY | el mSni7] i e
0 | | NUIAMMED MIDLA) M ¥ onw asur ﬁ'iir narnit i h
CUM | AR s13e | SANED sARETIE NV 2 omn 1w lsemn] sascns
" IO [ NANTHA VK Toomunny ETTR R TTE LS T P A A TR R TS
" SIS | NASHVA MK o o Vet SN | Satairian
SN | NASISA I ~lon W1 MaeNIT|  MaTMITI0 AT
" SUNMTEY | NUAMAANSIENL| o I T T T T
" TUAINTE  RSANA THASINI K MANAGTMINT |V 46307 (9500.0007|  110m 2017185
» WIS RSIANA P oy WHIT | 25M200T) 0T e
' SIS | SAVAD ¢ ot WAL SIOTNT|  ShOR010 11AS
7 | CAnieme [suAtANA £ COMMINITY | “-5'5{? Doerw| e
2] CAarnine | SHAIEESA © . [N ML (20 Mt 104Y
3| Corimenls | SEAMEEMA THASNIKC . |oeen w0 |narmit| et ia
> CAPZI I A%40 SHAMEEMUDHEEN V(! JT{OeEN 4 :l-lizalt 24072010 11 00
’ | CARZIIDTT | SHIMANLONEEN © CoMMUNIEY ¢ | deen Fci;_'.}..-ﬁ}' A ;
20| CARINNTS | SUBADAC COMMUNITY P G N T R LT
o (_'Aﬂll“l SULTHAN P Y MASAGEMENT (4% ad) WSIIIT] AT :_!

D)
gL




v

o

& Students Admitted (PGCAP 2017)

Course

MA Islamec
Famance

MA Post

1AA Post

wama

Capid
CAP241016415

CAP2at00mIn

CAP241018562

CAP241012520

CAP241001632

CAP241012867

CAP241002660

CAP241012888

CAP241001401

cmuyﬂﬂb
CAP241015118

CAP241005757

Za('}

Name

FATHIMA
SHAHANA X T

IRSHAD
KURUKKAN

AMNAS E K
MUHAMMADAL
PP

MUHAMMED
ROSHAN PA
ZAKIYYAK
JISANA KT

MUBASHRAT

EATHIMA
MABEEBA K T

NIHLA A

Admisaion
Number

"

arseny

475117

4rsmi

475017

aTe217

47667

476817

arsir

AT6317

475617

476817

Admission
Catogory Date
¢ OPEN
+
P OPEN 16-08-2017
M OPEN 23-08-2017
MANAGEMENT 28092017
M OPEN 23.08.2017
FOPEN 23406-2017
¢ OPEN 11092017
~ “
t-“"-('
LAKS 08-10-2017
¢ OPEN 17.08.2017
MANAGEMENT  23-08-2017
| OPEN 16-08-207
¢ OPEN 19-08-2017
2 2\
AL UL DO AL

A -
MRS ROl
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£ Students Admitted (PGCAP 2016)

Course
MA, Islamic
Finance

MA lsiamic
Finance

MA Istamic
Finance

MA Islamic
Finance

MA Islamic
Fmance

MA islamic
Finance
MA lalamic
Finance

MA Islamic
Finance

MA Islamic
Finance

MA Islamic
Finance

MA Islamic
Finance

MA Isiamic
Finance

MA Islamc
Finance

MA Islamic
Fnance

A ISIam
Finance

Capid

CAP101020878
CAP191021008
CAP191021001
CAP191020818
CAP191020480
CAP191020582
CAP191023269
CAP191021007
CAP191022945
CAP191021661
CAP191021002
CAP191021242
CAP 141021788
CAP191023253

CAP181021284

Name

MUFEED
ABDUSSAMAD P
RAMEES P K

RUKSANA P

SARFASC

FASIL AEDIULLAP

NAJI NASEEM P

MUHAMMED
SHAMAL K
MUMTHAHANA N

MOHAMMED
HASEEB K

ABOUL VAHID N K

ABDAT

MUBASHIR K

ANFASC N

AJMAL HISHAM P
M

ABOOBACKER
SIDHEEQLE &P

Admission

Number

460815

462016

461716

460116

460416

460316

462918

460616

461816

461316

460016

462616

460216

452818

450876

Category

S COMMUNITY
£ COMMUNITY

o OPEN ¢

mmngNf
0PN
OPENG®
OPEN N
( COMMUNITY

MANABEMENT
OPEN *
OPEN ¢
opeNn ™M

oren

MANAGEMENT

MANASEMENT

Admissicon

Date

40-08-2016

0R-08-2016

07082016

29.08-2016

30.08-2016

30-08-2016

31-10-2016

30-08-2016

08-03-2016

07-08-2016

72908-2016

26-09-2016

25-08-20 16

31-10-2010

3008400
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